Iss:  Nov-09 (B)
As part of continual product improvement, the specifications, details and dimensions shown are subject to change without notice.
Audio Patch Panels and Accessories
BPO Audio Jackfields
Robust construction uses an machined extruded aluminium front panel. Connectors used are BT standard B Gauge ¼ inch 5 point socket with
angled earth tag (Bantam jackfields also available), mounted on injection moulded blocks and isolated.
Improved designation strips maximising visible area of paper and clip-on clear plastic retaining covers for ease of assembly.  Lacing bar sup-
plied as standard.
Standard finish: Storm Grey powder coat for excellent finish and robustness (Dawn Grey or Black available as an option, please ask for de-
tails)
Half normalling, normalling and earth bussing can be pre-wired to order
 •  normalling
 •  to connector
 •  to Krone blocks
 •  to tails
 •  Screened single pair or overall screened multicore
Jackfields wired to connectors are fitted with a mounting frame to replace the cable lacing bar. BES will quote for most types of connectors.
Jackfields wired to connecting blocks are via a specified loom length.
Product Code Description
 AJF1220**  Audio Jackfield 1U 2x20 B Gauge BPO
 AJF1224**  Audio Jackfield 1U 2x24 B Gauge BPO
 AJF1226**  Audio Jackfield 1U 2x26 B Gauge BPO
 AJF2220**  Audio Jackfield 2U 2x20 B Gauge BPO
 AJF2224**  Audio Jackfield 2U 2x24 B Gauge BPO
 AJF2226**  Audio Jackfield 2U 2x26 B Gauge BPO
 AJF4424**  Audio Jackfield 3U 4x24 B Gauge BPO
Standard Colour
Storm Grey (SG)
Dawn Grey (DG) and
Black on request (BK)
BPO Audio Patchcords
Product Code Description
 PCORDA12BLA  12" (300mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA18BLA  18" (450mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA24BLA  24" (600mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA36BLA  36" (900mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA48BLA  48" (1200mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA60BLA  60" (1500mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
 PCORDA72BLA  72" (1800mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD
DEM Manufacturing
Hargreaves Way, Sawcliffe Industrial Park,
Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire.
DN15 8RF
United Kingdom
Tel:  +44 (0)1724 273200
Fax:  +44 (0) 1724 280353
E-Mail:  sales@dem-uk.com
Website:  www.dem-uk.com